
$4,461.60

$3,417.60

$957.60

$1,051.20

$235.20

$507.60

$642.00

$0.00

AmountTax1

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

Discount

$1,859.00

$1,424.00

$399.00

$219.00

$49.00

$105.75

$133.75

$250.00

Price/Rate

3.00

3.00

3.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

0.00

Quantity/Hour

Wave Armor 5' x 10' Floating Dock Section
300446

Wave Armor 12'8" Ramp

Dock Ramp Abutment Kit

Post Attatchment Kit Pack of 2

Nylon Dock Cleat 2 pack

12' Steel Post w/Augers

16' Steel Post w/Auger

Shipping from Distributor (unless order is over
$5,000)

DescriptionDate

$0.00AMOUNT DUE

0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$11,272.80AMOUNT PAID

$11,272.80SUB TOTAL

$0.00Sales Tax 6.00% on $0.00

$11,272.80TOTAL

Colon Village
Swan Park

Bill To:

Colon Village
Swan Park

Worked At:

3/26/2019Date

InvoiceLakeside  Marine  LLC
515 N. Burr Oak Rd.
Colon, MI  49040
(269) 432-9136 5868Number

Terms Customer # Service Rep Project

Payment is due in full within 30 days or late charges will incur.


