

Lakeside Marine LLC 515 N. Burr Oak Rd. Colon, MI 49040 (269) 432-9136

Number 5868

Date 3/26/2019

Worked At: Colon Village Swan Park

Bill To: Colon Village Swan Park

Terms	Customer #	Service Rep	Project
-------	------------	-------------	---------

Date	Description	Quantity/Hour	Price/Rate	Discount Tax1	Amount
	Wave Armor 5' x 10' Floating Dock Section 300446	3.00	\$1,859.00	20.00%	\$4,461.60
	Wave Armor 12'8" Ramp	3.00	\$1,424.00	20.00%	\$3,417.60
	Dock Ramp Abutment Kit	3.00	\$399.00	20.00%	\$957.60
	Post Attatchment Kit Pack of 2	6.00	\$219.00	20.00%	\$1,051.20
	Nylon Dock Cleat 2 pack	6.00	\$49.00	20.00%	\$235.20
	12' Steel Post w/Augers	6.00	\$105.75	20.00%	\$507.60
	16' Steel Post w/Auger	6.00	\$133.75	20.00%	\$642.00
	Shipping from Distributor (unless order is over \$5,000)	0.00	\$250.00		\$0.00

Payment is due in full within 30 days or late charges will incur.

AMOUNT PAID	\$11,272.8	
AMOUNT DUE	\$0.00	

SUB TOTAL	\$11,272.80
Sales Tax 6.00% on \$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL	\$11,272.80

0 - 30 days	31 - 60 days	61 - 90 days	> 90 days	Total
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00